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November 20, 2009

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Attn: Document Control Desk
Washington, DC 20555

SUBJECT: COMANCHE PEAK NUCLEAR POWER PLANT, UNITS 3 AND 4DOCKET NUMBERS 52-034 AND 52-035
REVISION 1 TO SECURITY PLAN FOR COMBINED LICENSE APPLICATION

REFERENCE: 1. Letter logged TXNB-08024 fro m'M. L. Lucas of Luminant to the NRC, datedSeptember 19, 2008, transmitting Combined License Application for Comanche PeakNuclear Power Plant, Units 3 and 4.
2. Letter logged TXNB-08025 from M. L. Lucas of Luminant to the NRC, datedSeptember 19, 2008, transmitting Combined License Application Part 8, Security Plan
3. Letter logged TXNB-09074 from Rafael Flores of Luminant to the NRC, datedNovember 20, 2009, transmitting Revision 1 to the Combined License Application forComanche Peak Nuclear Power Plant, Units 3 and 4

Dear Sir or Madam:

.1-In Reference 1, Luminant Generation Company LLC (Luminant) submitted an application for aCombined License (COL) for Comanche Peak Nuclear Power Plant (CPNPP) Units 3 and 4. Reference 2submitted the Security Plan for that application. In Reference 3, Luminant submitted Revision 1 to itsCOL application.

As part of the revision to the COL application, Luminant hereby submits this Security Plan inaccordance with the requirements of 10CFR73, 10CFR52.3, and 10CFR52.79(a)(35) and (36). TheSecurity Plan is referenced in Part 8 of the COL application.
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Washington, DC 20555 

SUBJECT: COMA~CHE PEAK ~CLEAR POWER PLAm, UNITS 3 A~ 4 
DOCKET NUMBERS 52-034 A~ 52-035 
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Septenaber 19, 2008, transmitting Combined License Application Part 8, Security Plan 
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Comanche Peak ~uclear Power Plant, Units 3 and 4 , 

Dear Sir or Madana: 

·,f 
In Reference 1, L,uminant Generation Company LLC (Lunainant) submitted an application for a 
Combined License (COL) for Comanche Peak Nuclear Power Plant (CP~PP) Units 3 and 4. Reference2 
subnaitted the Security Plan for that application. In Reference 3, Luminant subnaitted Revision 1 to its 
COL application. 

As part of the revision to the COL application, Lunainant hereby subnaits this Security Plan in 
accordance with the requirenaents of 10CFR73, 10CFR52.3, and lOCFRS2.79(a)(35) and (36). The 
Security'Plan is referenced in Part 8 of the COL application. 
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The enclosed discs (two copies) contain safeguards information and should be withheld from public
disclosure in accordance with 10CFR73.21. Once the discs are separated from this letter, the letter is
unclassified.

Please address any correspondence regarding this application to Don Woodlan, Manager, Nuclear
Regulatory Affairs, P.O. Box 1002, 6322 North FM 56, Glen Rose, TX, 76043. You may also contact Mr.
Woodlan directly at 254-897-6887 or by email at Donald.Woodlan@luminant.com.

I state under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is trufand correct.

Executed on November 19, 2009.

Sincerely,

Luminant Generation Company LLC

Rafael Flores

Enclosures - Two copies of a CD, each containing Revision 1 of the Security Plan for the Comanche
Peak Nuclear Power Plant, Units 3 and 4
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The enclosed discs (two copies) contain safeguards infonnation and should be withheld from public 
disclosure in accordance with 10CFR73.2L Once the discs are separated from this letter, the letter is 
unclassified_ 

Please address any correspondence regarding this application to Don Wood lan, Manager, Nuclear 
Regulatory Affairs, P.D. Box 1002, 6322 North FM 56, Glen Rose, TX, 76043. You may also contact Mr. 
Woodlan directly at 254-897-6887 or by email atDonald.Woodlan@luminant.com. 

I state under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is tru!¥~nd correct. 

Executed on November 19, 2009. 

Enclosures -

Sincerely, 

Luminant Generation Company LLC 

Rafael Flores 

Two copies of a CD, each containing Revision 1 of the Security Plan for the Comanche 
Peak Nuclear Power Plant, Units 3 and 4 

SAFEGUARDS INFORMATION 
Note: The enclosed discs to this letter contain "Safeguards Information" and must be 
protected accordingly. Upon separation from the enclosure, this letter is decontrolled. 

MJR
Line

MJR
Line



U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
CP-200901598
TXBN-09075
11/20/2009
Page 3 of 3

SAFEGUARDS INFORMATION

Email Distribution w/o attachment

mike.blevins@luminant.com
Bob.Frenzel@luminant.com
Rafael.Flores@luminant.com
mlucas3@luminant.com
jeff.simmons@energyfutureholdings.com
Bill.Moore@luminant.com
Brock.Degeyter@energyfutureholdings.com
rbirdl@luminant.com
Matthew.Weeks@luminant.com
Allan.Koenig@luminant.com
Timothy.Clouser@luminant.com
Ronald.Carver@luminant.com
David.Volkening@luminant.com
Bruce.Tumer@luminant.com
Eric.Evans@luminant.com
Robert.Reible@luminant.com
donald.woodlan@luminant.com
John.Conly@luminant.com
JCaldwell@luminant.com
David.Beshear@txu.com
Ashley.Monts@luminant.com
Fred.Madden@luminant.com
Dennis.Buschbaum@luminant.com
Carolyn.Cosentino@luminant.com

Luminant Records Management

masahikokaneda@mnes-us.com
nansirirat@mnes-us.com
masanorionozuka@mnes-us.com
ck-paulson@mnes-us.com
joseph-tapia@mnes-us.com
russellbywater@mnes-us.com
dianeyeager@mnes-us.com

'I kazuya hayashi@mnes-us.com
mutsumi ishida@mnes-us.com
rjb@nei.org
kak@nei.org
cp34update@certrec.com
michael.takacs@nrc.gov
michael.johnson@nrc.gov
David.Matthews@nrc.gov
Balwant.Singal@nrc.gov
Hossein.Hamzehee@nrc.gov
Stephen.Monarque@nrc.gov
jeff.ciocco@nrc.gov
michael.willingham@nrc.gov
john.kramer@nrc.gov
Brian.Tindell@nrc.gov
Elmo.Collins@nrc.gov
Loren.Plisco@nrc.gov
Laura.Goldin@nrc.gov
James.Biggins@nrc.gov
William.Ward@nrc.gov
sfrantz@morganlewis.com
tmatthews@morganlewis.com
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